SCHIPPERKE CLUB OF
VICTORIA INC

INAUGURAL OPEN
AGILITY/JUMPING/GAMES TRIAL

KCC Park, Western Port Hwy, Skye Vic

Saturday 3715t July 2010

107, Extra time given to 200mm £ 300mm degs Except Gamblers

VCA Rep: J Lucus

First Aid Officer: R Manderson

SPONSORED BY BEADALE SCHIPPERKES




RUNNING ORDER
Morning Rings - Start: 8.30am

RING 1:

Master/Novice Agility: M Tyler
RING 2:
Excellent/Open Agility, Excellent Jumping: J Browne
RING 3:
Novice Jumping, Novice/Excellent/Master Gamblers: A Tilley
RING 4:

Open/Master Jumping: M Cowman
Afternoon Rings - not before 11.30am
RING 1:

Excellent Agility, Novice/Open Jumping: S Pearson
RING 2:

Excellent/Master Jumping: P Gavin
RING 3:
Master/Novice/Excellent Snooker, Open Agility: M Tyler
RING 4:

Master/Novice Agility: C Makepeace

AWARDS:

PRIZES SPONSORED BY I. NEIMANN OF BEADALFK

1t Place: Rosette and Prize
2nd and zrd place: sash

QMQLL{&LVL@ rtobons and title sashes

Presentation will be at the conclusion of the days judging

Please support our Special effort. Thank you!

Please support cur spensoxs

Contact the Schipperke Club of Victoria for breed and puppy information at vicschipp@hotmail.com



mailto:vicschipp@hotmail.com

Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 1- Master Agility - Murray Tyler

600
602
603

609

500
504

506
508
509
513
515
517
518
520
521
522
524
526

529

531
532

533

536

537

538

541
544

546
549

551

553
554

PENNY SPENCER
WENDY SENG HPA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SUSAN MACMILLAN
ANNE WARREN

MS NKJANETZKI
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN
MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
CARMEL GREEN
RFATYEO

MARG BOREHAM

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD
R FATYEO

ANNE DENGATE

SUSANNA WATT
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE (Handler-Clare
Terpstra

MR G & MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN

J. LEWIS & L. LIOYD

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KERRY L RYAN

KATE DALL
JESS HARMSWORTH

LINDA WILSON

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
Ms SANDRA SHEPARD

PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD

T. CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD GDX SDX ET

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT

TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM

T.CH.TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX
ET SPD SD GD

GOGETTA TURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDM

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPD GD

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDX GD
SPD SD

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX
HIT

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET AFCH

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPD

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADXJD GD SPD
ADCH

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO
JDO SDX GD SPD

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX HIT

GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD
BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO
SPDX

ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

DARCY DIVA CD ADM JDM JDO GDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPDX SD
Border Collie

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Associate ( Whippet x)
German Shepherd

Associate

Associate
Manchester Terrier
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie x )
Working Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate (Labrador x
Kelpie)

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Kelpie




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM-Ring 1 Master Agility Cont.

400

401 JANICE VANATTA MAGIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADX ADO JDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
JDO SDX GD ET SPD Retriever

402 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ETSPD  Poodle Miniature

403 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO  Shetland Sheepdog

408 MS. SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX Associate

412 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM Associate (Border Collie)

414 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA BINDI BOO CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX Associate
SPDM

415 MRS HEATHER EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX Welsh Springer Spaniel
SDM TDX

416 MS JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SDX Shetland Sheepdog
SPDX JDO

417 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO Associate
ADO TD FM

418 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO Associate

300

308 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD  Shetland Sheepdog
SDX SPDX

314 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDX ADX SD SPDX Associate

200

201 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD Associate

AM Ring 1- Novice Agility - Murray Tyler

300

304 MICHELLE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN Shetland Sheepdog

309 ALMAIYIRI KENNELS ( Handled by CH TIVOLI MERCURY RISING (Imp NZ) Cairn Terrier

David Brearley)
310 DAVID BREARLEY GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI Border Terrier
313 MRS K G Mc PHERSON ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

315 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD Schipperke

320 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE Pug

200

203 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE Tibetan Spaniel

600

601 M CHRISTIE, D WALLACE & DRR F MERRINDA LATE EDITION Border Collie

ATYEO

606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie

614 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD Associate (Rotti x)

615 JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD Associate

500

502 FRANK VANATTA ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD JD SPD Australian Shepherd

516 MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT Australian Shepherd

511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever

528 MISS SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT JD Australian Kelpie

539 MRS M. H. & MR J. F. WIDELOCK T.CH RNBOMIST ATLAS Koolie

548 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD Golden Retriever

400

405 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD Border Collie

407 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CD Shetland Sheepdog




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 2- Excellent Agility A —James Browne

300
305  KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD AD Associate
319 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD Pug
322  JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIZE BLACK LOTUS Poodle Miniature
400
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
419  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX Border Collie
420 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD Border Collie
600
605 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD Associate
608  DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD Associate
610  GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD Dalmation
500
501 R SLOAN J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD Hungarian Vizla
507 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD Associate
514  DEBHARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot) ~ AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX Australian Cattle Dog
519 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
523 R FATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD AD Border Collie
530 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX Border Collie
547 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
550  BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET Associate
AM Ring 2-Open Agility A- James Browne
600
606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie
400
402 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD Poodle Miniature
408 MS. SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX Associate
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
411 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX  Shetland Sheepdog
SDX SPDX
413 S.T.O'BRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD Associate (Koolie X )
416  MS JANET NAPIER KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SDX Shetland Sheepdog
SPDX JDO
418  MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO Associate
500
515 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDOGDX  Working Kelpie
SPDM
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH Kelpie Associate
522 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
531  SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
537  RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO  Associate (Border Colliex )
SDX GD SPD
546  KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADX JDX Associate
554  Ms SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Kelpie
300
318  MISS CAROLE DENEHEY NATASHA BLACKDASHER JDX ADM SDX SPDX GD  Associate




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 2- Excellent Jumping- James Browne

300
321
319
312
305
303
315

600
615
614
613
612
610

400
420
410
405

500
550
534
533

530
528
523
516
507
502

BRONLEY TAYLOR
TRACEY TAYLOR

S.T. O'BRIEN

KAREN HOLLIS

ANNE WARREN
ROCHELLE MANDERSON

JENNY WILLIAMS
MRS NICOLE SCHWAB
KATE DALL

LINDA JOHNSON
GAIL HALEY

BEL ADELE KENNELS
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
CARMEL GREEN

BELINDA TEBBET

MISS V S BRIDGES

ANNE DENGATE (Handler-Clare
Terpstra

ROBYN JACKSON

MISS SUE HARLEY

R F ATYEO

MS NK JANETZKI

CATHERINE WEBB

FRANK VANATTA

SHEEZMYABABY JD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD ID
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
MR MURPHY JD AD

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD

CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

ROBBIE JAY ID

TORNADO TORI JD

ZIP ZIP ZIPPY ADX JD SPD SD

CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET
TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADXJD GD SPD
ADCH

ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD

BOY SCOUT JD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD AD

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT
BEARLY SANE AD JD

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD JD SPD

Associate (Papillon)
Pug

Poodle Toy
Associate

Border Terrier
Schipperke

Associate
Associate (Rotti x)
Associate

Poodle Standard
Dalmation

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Associate
Koolie
Border Collie

Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Australian Kelpie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Australian Shepherd




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 3-Novice Jumping -Adrian Tilley

400
409 KEVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET Associate (Heeler x)
300
316  LLANDAFF KENNELS CH. RODWELL ROSE OF HARLEM (Al) (IMP NZ) Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
CD AD
311  LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD Associate
310 DAVID BREARLEY GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI Border Terrier
309 ALMAIYIRI KENNELS ( Handled by  CH TIVOLI MERCURY RISING (Imp NZ) Cairn Terrier
David Brearly)
304 MICHELLE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN Shetland Sheepdog
323  ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE Schipperke
500
510 MS SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR Whippet
544  KERRY L RYAN BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO Border Collie
SPDX
539 MRS M. H. & MR J. F. WIDELOCK T.CH RNBOMIST ATLAS Koolie
525  SUSAN KROL CH KYNTAF BLESSINGNDISGUISE Border Collie
511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever
505 MS SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN C CD Whippet
503 M CHRISTIE& D WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN Border Collie
600
616  LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY Poodle Standard
606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie
601 M CHRISTIE, D WALLACE & DRRF MERRINDA LATE EDITION Border Collie
ATYEO

AM Ring 3-Novice Gamblers- Adrian Tilley
300
306 LYN ROBINSON JASPER ROO AD JD Associate
315 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED D Schipperke
322 JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIZE BLACK LOTUS Poodle Miniature
600
611 J.LEWIS & L. LIOYD NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX Working Kelpie
500
511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever
530 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
539 MRS M. H. & MR J. F. WIDELOCK T.CH RNBOMIST ATLAS Koolie
540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX Border Collie
546  KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADX JDX Associate
550 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET Associate
400
408 MS. SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX Associate
409  KEVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET Associate (Heeler x)




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 3-Excellent Gamblers -Adrian Tilley

500
519  JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH Kelpie Associate
527 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD Associate (Border Collie/Kelpie)
534  MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD Koolie
535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
537 RENEE PATTEN WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO  Associate (Border Colliex )
SDX GD SPD
547 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
600
608 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD Associate
200
201  MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD Associate
204  ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD Associate
400
401 JANICE VANATTA MAGIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADX ADO JDXJDO  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
SDX GD ET SPD Retriever
402 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD Poodle Miniature
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
415 MRS HEATHER EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX Welsh Springer Spaniel
SDM TDX
300
307 MISSJ P MERRYFULL CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO  Border Terrier
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GD
308 MRSC. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD Shetland Sheepdog
SDX SPDX
AM Ring 3-Master Gamblers- Adrian Tilley
600
603  WENDY SENG HPA T. CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD  German Shepherd
GDX SDX ET
500
504 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate
SDM SPDM
515 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTATURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX Working Kelpie
SPDM
536 MR G & MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO Border Collie
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS
538 J.LEWIS & L. LIOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Working Kelpie
SPDX HIT
542 MRS RHONDA DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDX GDX ADO JDO SDX Associate (Kelpie)
GDX SPDM
554  Ms SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Kelpie




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 4-Open Jumping-Michael Cowman

400
415

411

403
402

300
312
308

200
204
202

500
549
548
547
537

536

534
529

517

516
515

514
512
508
507

MRS HEATHER EAVES
MRS C. A. WONG

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
DAWN GLANVILLE

S.T. O'BRIEN
MRS C. A. WONG

ROCHELLE MANDERSON
KIM MORRISON

JESS HARMSWORTH
AMANDA ROBINSON

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
RENEE PATTEN

MR G & MRS J MILNER

MISS V S BRIDGES
ANNE DENGATE

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot)
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS NK JANETZKI

CATHERINE WEBB

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX

SDM TDX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX

SDX SPDX

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO
JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD

SDX SPDX

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

MOPSIE JDX AD

DARCY DIVA CD ADM JDM JDO GDX
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD
WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO

SDX GD SPD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO

JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

SPDX ET AFCH

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPD GD

CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX

SPDM

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX TDX EY GD SPDX
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT

BEARLY SANE AD JD

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle Miniature

Poodle Toy
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate (Maltese)

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie

Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM Ring 4-Master Jumping- Michael Cowman

300
318
314
313
307

200
204
202
201

500
554
553
551

549
547
546
544

541
540
537
536

535
532

531
529

526
524
522
520

519
518

517
515
514

508
506

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MRS K G Mc PHERSON
MISS J P MERRYFULL

ROCHELLE MANDERSON
KIM MORRISON
MICHELLE JEWELL

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
LINDA WILSON

JESS HARMSWORTH

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
KATE DALL

KERRY L RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
RENEE PATTEN

MR G & MRS J MILNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SUSANNA WATT
ANNE DENGATE

R FATYEO

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

JULUJA KINGHORN
CARMEL GREEN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot)

MS NK JANETZKI
ANNE WARREN

NATASHA BLACKDASHER JDX ADM SDX SPDX GD
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDX ADX SD SPDX

ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GD

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD
MOPSIE JDX AD
BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPDX SD
Border Collie

DARCY DIVA CD ADM JDM JDO GDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD
ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO
SPDX

GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET AFCH

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX HIT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDX GD
SPD SD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPD GD

GOGETTA TURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDM

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Associate
Associate (Maltese)
Associate

Kelpie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Australian Cattle Dog

Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier




Schipperke Club of Victoria, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 31 July 2010

AM-Ring 4 Master Jumping Cont

504  SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

501 RSLOANJEGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD

400

419 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX

418  MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

417  MISS CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO
ADO TD FM

415 MRS HEATHER EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX
SDM TDX

413 S.T.O'BRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD

412  LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADXJDM

406  KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

404  DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot) =~ GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM
SDX SPDM

401  JANICE VANATTA MAGIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADX ADO JDX JDO

SDX GD ET SPD

600

609  KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT
605 R & L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD

602  PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD

Associate

Hungarian Vizla

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate (Koolie X ')
Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Kelpie x )
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Associate
Associate ( Whippet x)
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PM Ring 1-Excellent Agility- Stephen Pearson

600
610  GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD Dalmation
605 R &L PADFIELD JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD Associate
500
547 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX Border Collie
535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDXSPD GD  Border Collie
530 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
523 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD AD Border Collie
519  JULUA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
514  DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot) ~ AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX Australian Cattle Dog
507 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD Associate
501 R SLOAN J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD Hungarian Vizla
400
420  BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD Border Collie
419  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX Border Collie
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
300
322  JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIZE BLACK LOTUS Poodle Miniature
319  TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD Pug
305  KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD AD Associate

PM Ring 1-Novice Jumping- Stephen Pearson
300
304 MICHELLE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN Shetland Sheepdog
311  LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD Associate
316  LLANDAFF KENNELS CH. RODWELL ROSE OF HARLEM (Al) (IMP NZ)  Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

CDAD
320 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE Pug
323 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE Schipperke
500
503 M CHRISTIE& D WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN Border Collie
510 MS SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR Whippet
511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever
525  SUSAN KROL CH KYNTAF BLESSINGNDISGUISE Border Collie
539 MRS M. H. & MRJ. F. WIDELOCK  T.CH RNBOMIST ATLAS Koolie
544  KERRY L RYAN BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO  Border Collie
SPDX
505 MS SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD Whippet
400
407 MRS A ROGERS HILLACRE WEE CARLIE CD Shetland Sheepdog
409  KEVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET Associate (Heeler x)
600
601 M CHRISTIE, D WALLACE & DRRF MERRINDA LATE EDITION Border Collie
ATYEO

606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie

616

LINDA JOHNSON

CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY

Poodle Standard
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PM Ring 1-Open Jumping- Stephen Pearson

400
411

403
402

300
312
308

200
204

600
605

500
554
550
549
547
546
537

536

534
515

514
512
506

MRS C. A. WONG

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
DAWN GLANVILLE

S. T. O'BRIEN
MRS C. A. WONG

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

R & L PADFIELD

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
BELINDA TEBBET

JESS HARMSWORTH

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
KATE DALL

RENEE PATTEN

MR G & MRS J MILNER

MISS V S BRIDGES
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot)

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
ANNE WARREN

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX
SDX SPDX

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDx GD SPD ADO
JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD
SDX SPDX

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET

DARCY DIVA CD ADM JDM JDO GDX
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD
ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD
GOGETTATURBO CD ADXJDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDM

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX TDX EY GD SPDX
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle Miniature

Poodle Toy
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate

Kelpie

Associate

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie

Koolie
Working Kelpie

Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
Manchester Terrier
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PM Ring 2-Excellent Jumping-Paul Gavin

300
305 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY JD AD Associate
312 S.T.O'BRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD Poodle Toy
321 BRONLEY TAYLOR SHEEZMYABABY JD Associate (Papillon)
600
610 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE JD AD GD Dalmation
612  LINDA JOHNSON CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET Poodle Standard
614 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD Associate (Rotti x)
615 JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JID Associate
400
405 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD Border Collie
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
420 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD Border Collie
500
501 RSLOANJ EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD Hungarian Vizla
502 FRANK VANATTA ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD JD SPD Australian Shepherd
507 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JD Associate
516  MS NKJANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT Australian Shepherd
523 RFATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW JD AD Border Collie
528  MISS SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT JD Australian Kelpie
530 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
534  MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JD GD Koolie
548 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD Golden Retriever
550 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET Associate
PM Ring 2- Master Jumping- Paul Gavin

500
504 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate

SDM SPDM
508 MS NKJANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
514 DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot) AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX Australian Cattle Dog
515 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTATURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX Working Kelpie

SPDM
517 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO Border Collie

SPD GD
518 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDX GD Border Collie

SPD SD
519  JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
520 RFATYEO DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM  Border Collie

JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
521 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH Kelpie Associate
522 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD Border Collie
524  PATRICIA ATTARD & PAULWARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX HIT  Associate
526 RFATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM Border Collie

ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
529 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Border Collie

SPDX ET AFCH
531 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM Associate
532  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO Border Collie

ADO GD SPD




536

537

541
542

544

546
547
549
551

553
554

600
602
603

605
607
608
609

200
202

400
401
404
406
408
412
413
415
417

418
419

300
307

313
314
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MR G & MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS RHONDA DAVIS

KERRY L RYAN

KATE DALL

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
JESS HARMSWORTH

LINDA WILSON

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
Ms SANDRA SHEPARD

PENNY SPENCER
WENDY SENG HPA

R & L PADFIELD
MR M. COWMAN

DEBBIE HART
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KIM MORRISON

JANICE VANATTA

DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot)
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS. SUE GONELLI

LAURA DISTEFANO

S.T. O'BRIEN

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BORDARITA KENNELS

MISS J P MERRYFULL

MRS K G Mc PHERSON
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

PM- Ring 2 Master Jumping Cont.

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD

BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDX GDX ADO JDO SDX
GDX SPDM

BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO
SPDX

ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD
DARCY DIVA CD ADM JDM JDO GDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPDX SD
Border Collie

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD

T. CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
GDX SDX ET

JAZPA CD AD JDX SPD

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

MOPSIE JDX AD

MAGIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADX ADO JDX JDO
SDX GD ET SPD

GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM
SDX SPDM

ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT
LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD
DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX
SDM TDX

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO
ADOTD FM

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GD

ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDX ADX SD SPDX

Border Collie
Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie)

Border Collie

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Kelpie

Associate ( Whippet x)
German Shepherd

Associate
Working Kelpie
Associate
Associate

Associate (Maltese)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate (Kelpie x )
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate (Koolie X )
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate

Associate
Border Collie

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Associate
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PM Ring 3- Master Snooker-Murray Tyler

600
603

400
402
404
411
415

416

500
504

521
536

537

542

543

300
307

308

317

200
204

WENDY SENG HPA

DAWN GLANVILLE
DEB HARVEY (Handler-Eric Elliot)

MRS C. A. WONG
MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS JANET NAPIER

SUSAN MACMILLAN

MARG BOREHAM
MR G & MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN
MRS RHONDA DAVIS

BORDARITA KENNELS

MISS J P MERRYFULL
MRS C. A. WONG

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

T. CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
GDX SDX ET

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD
GALWARRI RED ROSE ADM CD ET GD HIT JDM
SDX SPDM

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX
SDX SPDX

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX
SDM TDX

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SDX
SPDX JDO

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

BESSIE DAVIS CD ADM JDX GDX ADO JDO SDX
GDX SPDM

CH BORDARITA IN YA DREAMS ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SDX SPDM

CH WITBY MUSTANG SALLY ONYX CD ADM ADO
JDX JDO SDX SPDM GD

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD
SDX SPDX

SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

German Shepherd

Poodle Miniature
Australian Cattle Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Kelpie Associate
Border Collie

Associate (Border Colliex )
Associate (Kelpie)

Border Collie

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate
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PM Ring 3- Novice Snooker-Murray Tyler

300
304 MICHELLE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN Shetland Sheepdog
306 LYN ROBINSON JASPER ROO AD JD Associate
322  JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIZE BLACK LOTUS Poodle Miniature
400
409  KEVIN HARVEY KATIEBEL EOWYN ET Associate (Heeler x)
410 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
500
511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever
519  JULUJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD Border Collie
530 ROBYN JACKSON ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JD Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
547 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD Labrador Retriever
548 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD Golden Retriever
550 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET Associate
600
608 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD Associate
PM Ring 3-Excellent Snooker- Murray Tyler
300
301 MRS KELLY HALL MORNHAVEN HARRY POTTER CD ADX JDX SD Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
SPD
302 MS C GEARY CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD SPD SD German Spitz (Mittel)
303 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD Border Terrier
200
201 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD Associate
500
513 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T.CH.TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
ET SPD SD GD

527 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CCD AD JD GD SD ET SPD Associate (Border Collie/Kelpie)
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PM Ring 3-Open Agility- Murray Tyler

400
416

413
412
411

410
402

200
201

600
607
606

500
554
546
537
533

531
529

517

515

MS JANET NAPIER

S.T. O'BRIEN
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS C. A. WONG

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
DAWN GLANVILLE

MICHELLE JEWELL

MR M. COWMAN
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
KATE DALL
RENEE PATTEN

ANNE DENGATE (Handler-Clare
Terpstra

SUSANNA WATT

ANNE DENGATE

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SDX
SPDX JDO

DEBONAIR DARCY ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX
SDX SPDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD
JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX GD SDX ET SPD

BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADXJD GD SPD
ADCH

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET AFCH

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPD GD

GOGETTATURBO CD ADXJDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDM

s
1

Shetland Sheepdog
Associate (Koolie X )
Associate (Border Collie)

Shetland Sheepdog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Poodle Miniature

Associate

Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Kelpie
Associate
Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie
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PM Ring 4-Master Agility-Clive Makepeace

200
201

300
314
308

400
418
417
416
415
414
412
408

403
401

500
554
553
551

546
544

541
537

536

533

532

531
529

526
524
522
520
518

517

MICHELLE JEWELL

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MRS C. A. WONG

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MS JANET NAPIER

MRS HEATHER EAVES

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO

MS. SUE GONELLI

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
JANICE VANATTA

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
LINDA WILSON

KATE DALL
KERRY L RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RENEE PATTEN

MR G & MRS J MILNER
ANNE DENGATE (Handler-Clare
Terpstra

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SUSANNA WATT
ANNE DENGATE

R FATYEO

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
RFATYEO

CARMEL GREEN

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

BUBBLES DOG ADX ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDX ADX SD SPDX
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADX JDM JDO GD
SDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SD SPDM JDO
ADOTD FM

KILWARRIN WHITEGLOVAFAIR ADX JDM SDX
SPDX JDO

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM2 JDM GD SPDX
SDM TDX

BINDI BOO CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDM

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO
MAGIELANE WIND N SKY CDX ADX ADO JDX JDO
SDX GD ET SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPDX SD
Border Collie

ZULU ZIP ADX JDX

BORDARITA ARE YA READY CDX ADX JDM JDO
SPDX

GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD

WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CD ADX JDM ADO JDO
SDX GD SPD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SPDM GDX SDX CD HSAS

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JD GD SPD
ADCH

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM JDO
ADO GD SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET AFCH

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX HIT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDX GD
SPD SD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPD GD

Associate

Associate
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Kelpie
Associate (Border Collie)
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate (Border Colliex )

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
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PM-Ring 4 Master Agility Cont.

515 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTATURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX Working Kelpie
SPDM
513 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T.CH.TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
ET SPD SD GD
509 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Associate
SPDM
508 MS NKJANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
506 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX Manchester Terrier
504  SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate
SDM SPDM
600
609 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate
607 MR M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
604 MR M. COWMAN HANAFOR WYNTER DELIGHT ADM JDM GDXSD  Hungarian Vizla
602  PENNY SPENCER PANSHANGER JDM ADX JDO SPD Associate ( Whippet x)
PM Ring 4-Novice Agility- Clive Makepeace
600
615  JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD Associate
614 MRS NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI JD Associate (Rotti x)
606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie
616  LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY Poodle Standard
500
548 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD Golden Retriever
539 MRS M. H. & MR J. F. WIDELOCK T.CH RNBOMIST ATLAS Koolie
528  MISS SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT JD Australian Kelpie
516  MS NKJANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT Australian Shepherd
511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD TDX SPD Labrador Retriever
502 FRANK VANETTA ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES CCD JD SPD Australian Shepherd
400
405 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JD Border Collie
300
320 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE Pug
313 MRS K G Mc PHERSON ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
304 MICHELLE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN Shetland Sheepdog
302 MS CGEARY CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD SPD SD German Spitz (Mittel)
200
203 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAIJY SILVIE Tibetan Spaniel




